Standard compliance:
EN 61000-6-1; EN 61000-6-3;
EN 55014-1; EN 55015; IEC 61000-2-2;
EN 60950-1; EN 60439-1; EN 60439-2
DPR96EA-L Dimmer Rack
10.4 inches touch LCD˄optional˅
Control Module
The DPR96 series dimmer rack has 24 slots available for 96

DPR96EB-L     Enhanced w/ LCD
01
Ordering Information
Rack Model Order number
DPR96A D1N0
DPR96EA D1Q0
DPR96EA-L D1P0
DPR96B D1U0
DPR96EB D1R0
DPR96EB-L D1V0
Note: the order number above is for rack body only.
Macostar reserves the right to change the specification without prior notice.
Macostar International Ltd: DPR96- DATA – V1.4 – 22 Feb 2012
Environmental Data